Test probe red Blade 1mm

PV weidinger
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Test prods, particularly thin, pointed and flexible, blade made of 1 mm steel wire, with

banana plug connection, fully insulated

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

width

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

ESD safe

tool length

WL43173
2-265-1
BERNSTEIN
2-265-1

BERNSTEIN Werkzeugfabrik
Industriehof Trecknase 1
DE-42897 Remscheid
www.bernstein-werkzeuge.de

85 mm
190 mm
85 mm
10 mm
1 piece
1 piece
no

155 mm
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