

Test probe red Blade 1mm

(BERNSTEIN) 2-265

Test prods, particularly thin, pointed and flexible, blade made of 1 mm steel wire, with banana plug connection, fully insulated

item number	WL43173
model	2-265-1
manufacturer	BERNSTEIN
manufacturer item number	2-265-1
GPSR manufacturer information	BERNSTEIN Werkzeugfabrik Industriehof Trecknase 1 DE-42897 Remscheid www.bernstein-werkzeuge.de
width	85 mm
length with packaging	190 mm
width with packaging	85 mm
height with packaging	10 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
ESD safe	no
tool length	155 mm

Products for the electronic industry

